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Week 1

MIKE GLENN
SHARPIES
TONY

SARB

DAVE

DREWS DOGS

Week 2

SARB
SHARPIES
MIKE GLENN
TONY

DREWS DOGS
DAVE

Week 3

DREWS DOGS
TONY

MIKE GLENN
SHARPIES
DAVE

SARB

Week 4

TONY

MIKE GLENN
DREWS DOGS
DAVE
SHARPIES
SARB
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113.88
106.84

79.66
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41.84
39.36
33.80
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48.40
48.30
36.98
22.80
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